PLAYER JAZZMASTER®
(014-6903-XXX)

PARTS LAYOUT

303132

_ 9 Y10 i
o
11Y13 - @?@
14 . — ° 16)24
ofeeece), o)
*{oo 0000} 28)29
12Y13 . .
A 17Y18Y19)20
ofeoooo),
v ° 21Y22Y19)20
@y 2320
25
19Y15
26)27

303132

® Page 1 of 6
;%@ COPYRIGHT - 2017 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION NOV 30, 2017 - Rev. A




PLAYER JAZZMASTER®

(014-6903-XXX)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

1 BODY PLAYER JAZZMASTER 3TS 7713609500
BODY PLAYER JAZZMASTER SGM 7713609519
BODY PLAYER JAZZMASTER BCR 7713609534
BODY PLAYER JAZZMASTER PWT 7713609515

2 | NECK PLAYER JAZZMASTER PF 7712468000
3 KEY GTR DUAL PIN MNT 0037429049
4 BUSHING KEYS 0058820049
5 | WASHER KEY 0053106049
6 STRING GUIDE TREE 0081159000
7 SPACER STR TREE 62 STRAT 0020423000
8 SCRW SMA 3x5/8 RHP NI 0011358049
9 PICKGUARD STD JAZZMASTER 2018 BWB 7713178000
10 | SCRW SMAB 4x1/2 OHP NI 0015578049
11 | PICKUP ASSY SHAWBUCKER 3E AGED WHITE 7713113000
12 | PICKUP ASSY SHAWBUCKER 4E AGED WHITE 7713114000
13 | SPRING HB MTG 3/4 0050167049
14 | SCREW M#3-48x13/16 RHP #4 0050166049
15 | WASHER FLAT 3/8x.614 NI 0031153049
16 | 3 WAY TOGGLE SWITCH AGED WHT 0095116000
17 | KNOB STRAT VOL AGED WHT 0991369000
18 | CONTROL 500K VOL. 3/8 SPLIT 0990834000
19 | NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 0016352049
20 | WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
21 | KNOB STRAT TONE AGED WHT 0991369000
22 | SWITCH POT, SPLIT SHAFT PUSH PULL 250KA 0992257000
23 | JACK PHONE 1/4 - OUTPUT 0047329049
24 | WASHER,INT TOOTH .500x.815x.04 NI 0036891000
25 | BRIDGE W/POSTS MUSTANG CHROME 0081239001
26 | TREMOLO VBT005 W/ LOGO 0081138000
27 | SCRW SMAB 5x1 OHP NI 0015610049
28 | NECK PLATE - “F”, CHROME 0991448100
29 | SCRW SMA 8x1-3/4 OHP NI 0015636049

Page 2 of 6

®
;%(J% COPYRIGHT - 2017 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION NOV 30, 2017 - Rev. A




PLAYER JAZZMASTER®

(014-6903-XXX)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
30 | ORIGINAL STRAP BUTTON 0994915000
31 | SCRW WOOD 6x1 OHP NI 0016188049
32 | WHITE FELT WASHERS 0994930000

Page 3 of 6

®
;%(J% COPYRIGHT - 2017 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION NOV 30, 2017 - Rev. A




PLAYER JAZZMASTER®
(014-6903-XXX)

WIRING DIAGRAM

3-WAY
TOGGLE
SWITCH
NECK
PICKUP
(
o)
MASTER ® S
VOLUME s @ %Jﬂ ® \{
O | g BRIDGE
> @ ® )y PICKUP
iC o
MASTER TONE o
S-1 SWITCH )
IT¥N\-
OUTPUT T~ S\
JACK .-.‘ ‘ SOLDER
‘ \ WELD POINTS
-I‘ CAPACITOR
=21
= | AuF
;,7 ® Page 4 of 6
% COPYRIGHT - 2017 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION NOV 30, 2017 - Rev. A




NECK
PICKUP

BRIDGE
PICKUP

7 Tooader

PLAYER JAZZMASTER®

(014-6903-XXX)

SWITCH AND CONTROL FUNCTION

® 3

® 2

@®~® T A 1
- 28

MASTER

XX
Yesooos

TONE 1

(™)

COPYRIGHT - 2017 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

( KNOB PUSH POSITION A

N
3
2 SWITCH
1 POSITION
&8 &8
ZXIX PICKUP
s | & PioKkU
PICKUP
& J
Ve
m PICKUP IS ON
PICKUP IS OFF
-
4 )
KNOB PULL POSITION
~
3
2 SWITCH
1 POSITION
D) NECK
000000 000000 (oooooo) PICKUP
000000 000000 000000 BRIDGE
u H ~" PICKUP
& J

Page 5 of 6
NOV 30, 2017 - Rev. A




PLAYER JAZZMASTER®
(014-6903-XXX)

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATION DETAIL

FRET SIZE: MEDIUM JUMBO
(FRET DIMENSIONS ARE BEFORE INSTALLATION)

NECK PROFILE: MODERN “C”

820” 7 7
vz

1ST FRET PROFILE

* 2L 77
"

12TH FRET PROFILE

PLEASE NOTE: AS EACH NECK
IS SANDED & FINISHED BY
HAND, THICKNESS DIMENSIONS
MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM
THOSE SHOWN.

TUNING MACHINE THRU-HOLE
B INNER DIAMETER .397”

KEY GTR 2 PIN MNT
PING P/N 0037429049

BUSHING KEYS PING
P/N 0053107000

@ .390”

TRUSS ROD NUT P/N 0038454000

BRIDGE HEIGHT ADJUSMENT WRENCH:
HEX KEY P/N 0018531049

.050” HEX
_!

N Ll L

‘ ”
3/1 6"‘1_4 ex” 'f” ? |

S

10-32 ——

THREAD
LOGO: DECAL JAZZMASTER MEX 2018 PICKUP SPECIFICATIONS
APPLIED UNDER THE FINISH
POSITION| MAGNETS |DC RESISTANCE | POLARITY
-/
NECK AL';'ACFS 2 8.48 KQ NORTH
JTMASTER SOUTH
, JA ."_’U)
NORTH
ALNICO 2
BRIDGE | ""N\° 9.0 KQ SOUTH
Page 6 of 6

COPYRIGHT - 2017 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

NOV 30, 2017 - Rev. A




